OPTIONS
Social distancing signs can
be combined with additional
options as applications require.
The AC Flasher option will
cause the sign to illuminate and
then darken at a rate of about
once per second. For social

STEEL
NBC2015 COMPLIANT
ORDERING GUIDE
RPST M NDC
SERIES NBR OF FACES MOUNTING COLOR DC VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RPST 1 - SINGLE FACE
2 - DOUBLE FACE
M - UNIVERSAL WHT - WHITE
BLK - BLACK
GRY - GREY
CUS - CUSTOM COLOR
(PLEASE SPECIFY)
NDC - AC ONLY OP334 - 2M/6' SOCIAL DISTANCING
OP335 - 1M/3' SOCIAL DISTANCING
OP338 - MANDATORY MASK
LC - LINE CORD (SEPARATE LINE ORDER)
- /
LINE CORD
LC-SIGN-WHT 4FT LINE CORD, WHITE
LC-SIGN-BLK 8FT LINE CORD, BLACK
SOCIAL DISTANCING • Rev. 8/12/2020
SOCIAL
DISTANCING
The clean lines of the RPALW series of commercial extruded aluminum
signs present a fully modern appearance. The extruded aluminum pro-
vides for a rigid, durable and lightweight sign. Available in AC only, AC/DC
and internally self-powered versions.
RPALW
EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM
NBC 2015 COMPLIANT
ORDERING GUIDE
D U URDRDLUL
RPALW  M NDC
SERIES NBR OF FACES MOUNTING COLOR DC VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RPALW 1 - SINGLE FACE
2 - DOUBLE FACE
M - UNIVERSAL WHT - WHITE (STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
GRY - GREY
BSH - BRUSHED ALUMINIUM
CUS - CUSTOM COLOR
   (PLEASE SPECIFY)
NDC - AC ONLY OP334 - 2M/6' SOCIAL DISTANCING
OP335 - 1M/3' SOCIAL DISTANCING
OP338 - MANDATORY MASK
LC - LINE CORD (SEPARATE LINE ORDER)
DIMENSIONS
RPST RPALW
5.625" 0.5" 4.375"
2.25"
12"
7.74"
5.625" 0.5" 4.5"
2.5"13.125"
7.74"
LINE CORD
LC-SIGN-WHT 4FT LINE CORD, WHITE
LC-SIGN-BLK 8FT LINE CORD, BLACK
SOCIAL DISTANCING • Rev. 8/12/2020